10 www.Emerson.com/PACSystems
PACMotion VFD
Input Chokes
Catalog Number Description
IC866-ICH-016-201-20 Input Choke IP20, 230 V, PH1, 16 A
IC866-ICH-016-201-60 Input Choke IP66, 230 V, PH1, 16 A
IC866-ICH-025-201-20 Input Choke IP20, 230 V, PH1, 25 A
IC866-ICH-025-201-60 Input Choke IP66, 230 V, PH1, 25 A
IC866-ICH-006-603-20 Input Choke IP20, 500 V, PH3, 6 A
IC866-ICH-006-603-60 Input Choke IP66, 600 V, PH3, 6 A,
IC866-ICH-010-603-20 Input Choke IP20, 500 V, PH3, 10 A
IC866-ICH-010-603-60 Input Choke IP66, 600 V, PH3, 10 A
IC866-ICH-036-603-20 Input Choke IP20, 500 V, PH3, 36 A
IC866-ICH-018-603-60 Input Choke IP66, 600 V, PH3, 18 A
IC866-ICH-050-603-20 Input Choke IP20, 500 V, PH3, 50 A
IC866-ICH-090-603-20 Input Choke IP20, 500 V, PH3, 90 A
IC866-ICH-200-603-00 Input Choke IP00, 500 V, PH3, 200 A
IC866-ICH-300-603-00 Input Choke IP00, 500 V, PH3, 300 A
Fieldbus Communications Cards
Catalog Number Description
IC866-OC-P PROFINET I/O Option Card
IC866-OC-M Modbus TCP Option Card
IC866-OC-PR PROFINET REDUNDANCY I/O Option Card
NOTE: When ordering an Option Card we recommend pairing this with an “-X0” version of our VFDs.
11 www.Emerson.com/PACSystems
PACMotion VFD
Output Chokes
Catalog Number Description
IC866-OCH-008-603-20 Output Choke IP20, 500 V, PH3, 8 A
IC866-OCH-008-603-60 Output Choke IP66, 600 V, PH3, 8 A
IC866-OCH-012-603-20 Output Choke IP20, 500 V, PH3, 12 A
IC866-OCH-012-603-60 Output Choke IP66, 600 V, PH3, 12 A
IC866-OCH-030-603-20 Output Choke IP20, 500 V, PH3, 30 A
IC866-OCH-018-603-60 Output Choke IP66, 600 V, PH3, 18 A
IC866-OCH-075-603-20 Output Choke IP20, 500 V, PH3, 75 A
IC866-OCH-180-603-00 Output Choke IP20, 400 V, PH3, 180 A
IC866-OCH-300-603-00 Output Choke IP00, 400 V, PH3, 300 A
External EMC Filters
Catalog Number Description
IC866-EEF-010-201-20 External Filter 1-ph 240 V - 10 A - IP20
IC866-EEF-010-201-60 External Filter 1-ph 240 V - 10 A - IP66
IC866-EEF-025-201-20 External Filter 1-ph 240 V - 25 A - IP20
IC866-EEF-025-201-60 External Filter 1-ph 240 V - 25 A - IP66
IC866-EEF-016-403-20 External Filter 3-ph 480 V - 16 A - IP20
IC866-EEF-016-403-60 External Filter 3-ph 480 V - 16 A - IP66
IC866-EEF-180-403-20 External Filter 3-ph 480 V - 180 A - IP20
IC866-EEF-025-403-20 External Filter 3-ph 480 V - 25 A - IP20
IC866-EEF-025-403-60 External Filter 3-ph 480 V - 25 A - IP66
IC866-EEF-300-403-00 External Filter 3-ph 480 V - 300 A - IP00
IC866-EEF-050-403-20 External Filter 3-ph 480 V - 50 A - IP20
IC866-EEF-006-403-20 External Filter 3-ph 480 V - 6 A - IP20
IC866-EEF-006-403-60 External Filter 3-ph 480 V - 6 A - IP66
IC866-EEF-080-403-20 External Filter 3-ph 480 V - 80 A - IP20